The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 109
MIL-PRF-55681/Chips
Part Number Example
CDR31 thru CDR35
T
W
L

Capacitance Tolerance